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Time Table June- 2025

Examination Time will be 11:00 am to 02:00 pm.

Bachelor of Architecture VI(Reg / Ex) & VII (Ex) Examination

Subject & Code (VII Sem)

Date Day Subject & Code (VI Sem)
14-06-2025 Saturday Advance Building Construction (AR 0702)
16-06-2025 Monday Building Materials and Construction-6 (AR0602)
17-06-2025 Tuesday Structures-7 (AR 0703)
18-06-2025 Wednesday | Structures-6 (AR 0603)
19-06-2025 Thursday Urban Design (AR 0704)
20-06-2025 Friday Town Planning (AR0604)
21-06-2025 Saturday Project Management (AR 0705)
23-06-2025 Monday Building Byelaws(AR0605)
24-06-2025 Tuesday Building Economics & Sociology (AR 0706)
Bachelor of Architecture VIII(Reg / Ex) & IX (Ex) Examination
Date Day Subject & Code (VIII Sem) Subject & Code ( IXSem)
25-06-2025 | Wednesday | Modern Building Construction (AR 0802)
26-06-2025 Thursday Professional Practice (AR0902)
27-06-2025 Friday Advance Structures (AR 0803)
28-06-2025 Saturday Valuation & Arbitration (AR0903)
30-06-2025 Monday Landscape Architecture (AR 0804)
02-07-2025 | Wednesday | Interior Design (AR 0805)

Practical Examination will be conducted after Theory Examination

Last date for submission of VI sem & VII sem Examination form will be 10/06/2025

Last date for submission of Examination form of VI sem & VII with late fee will be 12/06/2025

Last date for submission of VIII sem & IX sem Examination form will be 20/06/2025

Last date for submission of Examination form of VIII sem & IX with late fee will be 23/06/2025

Kindly submit the Examination form through Accsoft login. (accsoft.Inctu.ac.in/Accsoft2/studentlogin.aspx).
Before submission of Examination form student must clear all their dues.
Candidate should note the date, time & sequence of question paper very carefully.

Students will not be allowed to enter in the Examination hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of Examination

Copy to

AR

Registrar, LNCT University, Bhopal
Account officer, LNCT University, Bhopal
The HOD School of Architecture

Center Supritendent

Guard File.
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(Dr. Ravindra Tiwari)
Controller of Examination
LNCT University, Bhopal
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